
 

August 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

4 5 

 
 

6 7   

             
FANS mtg. all 

staff 9am 

 8                                           
                               

            4th grade 

Band orientation 

mtg. 

9              
Meet the 

Teacher 

10 

11 

 

 

12 First Day 13 14 15 16 17 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20              

              
Board Meeting 

21 22 

 

 

23           
Back 2 School    

Bash 

24 

25 

 

 

26             
8:30-10:30      

FANS kick-off 

27 28 29 30 31 

 

 

       

Fall MAP Testing 

GCS/BT VB Camp @ OPU 

 

Grace Christian School 



 

September 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

 

 

2 

No School 
Labor Day 

3                  4            5                  

  

                

6 7 

8 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 11 Law & 1st 

Responders 

Appreciation in 

Church 
 

12  
POG mtg 1:45                                   
Kona Ice       

2:45-3:15 

13 FULL day 

with AC/EC 
14                    
All District Band 
Auditions 

15 16 Trinity 

Catholic HS 

10:15 8th 

students & 

parents 
 

 

17 
                     

18 Individual      

          pictures            

19 20 K3-K5 

Grandparent’s 

Day 

21 

22 23 24   Johnny 

Appleseed 1st 

grade 
Board meeting 

25 26 
 

27 Spanish 

Heritage 

28 

29 30 

 
 

     

       

 

Grace Christian School 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

October 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3                         
                                       
POG meeting 

1:45 

4 5 

6 7 
 

 

8 9 10 Kona Ice 

2:45-3:15 
11 Donuts 

with Dudes        

       6/7 Retreat      

      end of qtr. 

 
 

12 

13 

 

 

14 15 Fun Run     

      Pep Rally                    

    Teacher 

Appreciation                

16 17 18  FULL day 

of school (storm 

make-up ½) 
NJHS Jean Day 

19 

20 21 22              

Board Meeting  
23 24 Fun Run 

      Spirit Day 
 

25 Crusader     

        Fun Run       

11:30 dismiss           

NO AC/EC                

26 FAFO 

27 FAFO 28 

 

 

29 30 Alumni 

Day in church 

31   

       

8th grade to Circle F Dude Ranch 

Soccer, Volleyball & Flag football Tournament Oct. 14, 15 & 17 

Grace Christian School 



 

November 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 K3 & K4 Fall 

Festival           
Caving 6th grade 

 
MS Dance 

2 

3 4 5 

 
 

6 7   POG mtg 

1:45 

8   9 

10 11 

 
Veterans Day 

Celebration 

12 13                   14 Kona Ice 

2:45-3:15 
15  NJHS 

Jean day          
Pow-Pow         

1st grade 

16 

17 

 

 

18 

 

 

19           
GCS Read-In                  
Board Meeting 

 

 

20 21 22 FULL day 

Grandparents      

        day 1st-8th             

          Church              

            NO EC 

23 

24 25 

 
 

26 27 28 

 
Thanksgiving 

Day 

29 30 

       

Thanksgiving Break 

Book Fair 

    FCIS Convention 

Grace Christian School 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php


 

December 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

 

2 3 4 
 

 

5 6 7 

8 

 

 

9 
 

10 11 GCS 

Science Fair 

@ CTK north 

hall 

12 
Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

13 Christmas 

Cheer K3-3rd 

7:30 drop off at 

church – 8:15am 
performance 

14 

15 16 
 

Mid-terms 

17 
 
Mid-terms 

18 Christmas 

program @ 

CTK               

4th – 8th       

6pm 

19 late start – 

church 8:30 

Early dismiss 

11:30             

NO AC/EC         

end of qtr. 

20   NO 

SCHOOL 

21 

22 23 24 25  Christmas 

 
Christmas 

26 
 

27 28 

29 30 

 
 

31 

 
 

    

       

 

     Christmas break Dec. 20th – Jan. 3rd 

Grace Christian School 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

JANUARY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   
New Year's Day  

NO SCHOOL 
NO SCHOOL 

NO SCHOOL  

Tchr wrkdy 
 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
Classes 

resume 
  

POG Mtg. 1:45        
Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

NJHS Jean 

Day 
 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

   
Advanced band 

rehearsal 3-4pm 

Chick-fil-a Spirit 

night 5-9pm   

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
M L King Day 

No School   

100th Day 

celebration 
  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

   
Advanced band 

rehearsal 3-4pm    

 

All District Band 

Grace Christian School 



 

FEBRUARY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

   Group Pictures 

Regional 

Science Fair      

POG mtg. 

MS Dance  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

  
Teacher 

Appreciation  
Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

Valentine's Day 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 

 FULL day 
(storm make-

up day) 

 

Board mtg  
                     

Chick-fil-a Spirit 

night 5-9pm                           
  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

  
MS Optimist 

concert 6-9pm Ash Wednesday    

 

Solo & ensemble 

5th Grade Washington DC Trip                          

Grace Christian School 



 

MARCH 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Grace School 

Sunday 
Dr. Seuss Day    

 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

  End of qtr.  

Science Night 

K3-2nd  5:30              

4th grade St. 

Augustine trip   

Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

Early dismiss 

11:30          

Tchr wkdy 
 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

    

 

 

Chick-fil-a Spirit 

night 5-9pm 
  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  Board mtg.   
KOS track 

meet 1pm  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

Spring Break 

Band - MPA 

Grace Christian School 



 

APRIL 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

            POG mtg. 
Palms with 6th 

grade 
Auction 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

    

International 

Day   

Holy Thursday   

Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

Good Friday     

No School  

 

 
12 13 

Easter Monday 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Easter Sunday 

                  

No School  

NJHS Tapping in 

church 
Induction 5:30 at 

CTK 

Chick-fil-a Spirit 

night 5-9pm 
NJHS Jean 

day 
 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

  
                   

Board mtg. 

Volunteer 

Appreciation 

Fine Arts 

Festival @ CTK  
Mother-Son 

Dance 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
  

  

                  

Student 

Ambassadors 

announced 

Sports Awards 

6pm @ CTK 

   

Grace Christian School 

Easter Monday 

        MAP Testing 28th, 29th & 30th  

    Teacher 

Appreciation 



 

MAY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

     GradVenture  

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 Play rehearsal Book Bowl? Tech rehearse 
    POG mtg.             

Dress rehearse 

8th luncheon @ 

11:30                

8th Play 
 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Mother's Day 8th review 8th review 8th Finals 

8th Finals- grad 

rehearsal 

12:30-2:30 

Kona Ice 2:45-

3:15 

Final Walk, 

awards, 

breakfast - 8th 

Graduation, 

Dance 

 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 6/7 review 

6/7 Finals          

K5 graduation 

9am @ CTK                   

1st-5th awards 

10:30 @ CTK 

6/7 Finals          

6/7 Awards 1:45 

@ CTK           

Last Day 

Church &     

Field Day    

Early release 

11:30 

Tchr wrkdy  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 Memorial Day      

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

        

Grace Christian School 

6/7 review 

End of qtr. 


