Grace Chris	tian Sch	ool	Aug	ust 2019			
Sunday	Mond	day Tu	esday We	ednesday Th	nursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2		3
4	5	6	7	8	9		10
		G	CS/BT VB Camp @			eet the eacher	
				IS mtg. all Band f 9am mtg.	d orientation		
11	12 First	Day 13	14	15	1	6	17
18	19	20 Board	Meeting 21	22	Во	ack 2 School ash	24
25	26 8:30-10:30 FANS kick		28	29	3	0	31
	TANS RICK	X-011		Fall MAP Testing			

Grace Chr	Grace Christian School September 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2 No School Labor Day	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11 Law & 1st Responders Appreciation in Church	12 POG mtg 1:45 Kona Ice 2:45-3:15	13 FULL day with AC/EC	14 All District Band Auditions			
15	16 Trinity Catholic HS 10:15 8 th students & parents	17	18 Individual pictures	19	20 K3-K5 Grandparent's Day	21			
22	23	24 Johnny Appleseed 1st grade Board meeting	25	26	27 Spanish Heritage	28			
29	30								

Grace Chr	Grace Christian School October 2019									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
		1	2	POG meeting 1:45	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10 Kona Ice 2:45-3:15	11 Donuts with Dudes 6/7 Retreat	12				
			8 th grade to Cir	cle F Dude Ranch	end of qtr.					
13	14	15 Fun Run Pep Rally Teacher Appreciation	16	17	18 FULL day of school (storm make-up ½) NJHS Jean Day	19				
20	21	22 Board Meeting	23	24 Fun Run Spirit Day	25 Crusader Fun Run 11:30 dismiss NO AC/EC	26 FAFO				
27 FAFO	28	29	30 Alumni Day in church	31						

Soccer, Volleyball & Flag football Tournament Oct. 14, 15 & 17

Grace Chr	Grace Christian School November 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
					1 K3 & K4 Fall Festival Caving 6 th grade MS Dance	2			
3	4	5	6	7 POG mtg 1:45	8 Convention	9			
10	11 Veterans Day Celebration	12	13	14 Kona Ice 2:45-3:15	15 NJHS Jean day Pow-Pow 1st grade	16			
17	18	19 GCS Read-In Board Meeting	20	21	22 FULL day Grandparents day 1st-8th Church	23			
			Book Fair		NO EC				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

Grace Chr	Grace Christian School December 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11 GCS Science Fair @ CTK north hall	12 Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	13 Christmas Cheer K3-3rd 7:30 drop off at church — 8:15am performance	14			
15	16 Mid-terms	17 Mid-terms	18 Christmas program @ CTK 4 th – 8 th 6pm	19 late start – church 8:30 Early dismiss 11:30 NO AC/EC end of qtr.	20 NO SCHOOL	21			
22	23	24 Chr.	25 Christmas	26 ec. 20 th – Jan. 3	27 3rd	28			
29	30	31							

Grace Christian School JANUARY 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
			New Year's Day NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL Tchr wrkdy	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Classes resume			POG Mtg. 1:45 Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	NJHS Jean Day	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
			Advanced band rehearsal 3-4pm	Chick-fil-a Spirit night 5-9pm		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	M L King Day No School			100 th Day celebration	District Band	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
			Advanced band rehearsal 3-4pm			

Grace Christian School	FEBRUARY 2020
------------------------	---------------

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5 Group Pictures	Regional Science Fair POG mtg.	7 MS Dance	8
9	10	Teacher Appreciation	12	13 Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	Valentine's Day Solo &	15 ensemble
16	FULL day (storm make- up day)	Board mtg	5 th Grade Washington	DC Trip Chick-fil-a Spirit night 5-9pm	21	22
23	24	MS Optimist concert 6-9pm	26 Ash Wednesday	27	28	29

Grace C	Grace Christian School MARCH 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Grace School Sunday	Dr. Seuss Day				Band	- MPA			
8	9	10 End of qtr.	11	Science Night K3-2 nd 5:30 4 th grade St. Augustine trip Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	Early dismiss 11:30 Tchr wkdy	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
			Spring Break						
				Chick-fil-a Spirit night 5-9pm					
22	23	24 Board mtg.	25	26	KOS track meet 1pm	28			
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			

Grace Christian School

APRIL 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
				POG mtg.	Palms with 6 th grade	Auction
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
				International Day Holy Thursday Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	Good Friday No School	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	Easter Monday		NJHS Tapping in church	Chiele fil e Suivit	NJHS Jean	
Easter Sunday	No School		Induction 5:30 at CTK	Chick-fil-a Spirit night 5-9pm	day	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		Teacher Appreciation Board mtg.	Volunteer Appreciation	Fine Arts Festival @ CTK		Mother-Son Dance
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
	MAP Testing 28 th	, 29 th & 30 th	Student Ambassadors			
			announced Sports Awards 6pm @ CTK			

Grace Christian School

MAY 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
					GradVenture	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Play rehearsal	Book Bowl?	Tech rehearse	POG mtg. Dress rehearse	8 th luncheon @ 11:30 8 th Play	
10	11	12	13	14	6/7 review 15	16
Mother's Day	8 th review	8 th review	8 th Finals	8 th Finals- grad rehearsal 12:30-2:30 Kona Ice 2:45- 3:15	Final Walk, awards, breakfast - 8 th Graduation, Dance	
17	18	19	20	End of qtr. 21	22	23
	6/7 review	6/7 Finals K5 graduation 9am @ CTK 1 st -5 th awards 10:30 @ CTK	6/7 Finals 6/7 Awards 1:45 @ CTK	Last Day Church & Field Day Early release 11:30	Tchr wrkdy	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Memorial Day					
31	1	2	3	4	5	6